Seilnr Bat
1 NOR 147 Blue Peter
2 NOR 2682 Priscilla
3 NOR 10180 Lucky Lady Il
4 NOR 5175 Indy
5 NOR 10750 Duppen
6 NOR 21 Barcarole opus IV
7 NOR 9899 DR@AM
8 NOR 11197 Mulen
9 NOR 10629 Sinbad
10 Nor 6251 Red lady
11 NOR 567 Joy
12 Nor 15229 Winifi
13 NOR 14710 Livlig
14 NOR 9401 Fryd
15 NOR 15453 4ALL

Battype
Drake

Bakke 26
First 36.7
Omega 30
Elan 31

X-35 One design
X-332

First 36,7
Impala 31
Contrast 36
J80

Dehler 38
Jeanneau Sun
Odessey 30i
Maxi909

C55

Skipper
Jan Petter Hakonsen

Lars Magnus Christensen

Morten Lycke
RAGNAR ANDREASSEN
Jon Liverud

BJARN VADHOLM
Endre Marken
Henning Carlsen

Bjgrn Hansen

Petter Albrektsen
Vidar Henrik Halvorsen
Arne Sgrlie

John Harald Henriksen
Ingrid Fladmark
Endre Christensen

Forening
Baerum Seilforening

Baerum Seilforening
Baerum Seilforening
Bundefjorden Seilforening
Baerum Seilforening
Kongelig Norsk Seilforening
Baerum Seilforening
Baerum Seilforening
Baerum Seilforening
Baerum Seilforening
Baerum Seilforening
Baerum Seilforening

Baerum Seilforening
Alesunds Seilforening
Baerum Seilforening

HCP

0,814
0,776
0,980
0,880
0,895
1,012
0,945
0,983
0,909
0,927
0,922
1,018

0,859
0,838
0,737

Malgang
19:07:22
19:10:56
19:12:10
19:13:03
19:13:42
19:13:52
19:14:27
19:15:31
19:15:57
19:16:55
19:18:53
19:19:19

19:22:02
19:22:53
19:24:30


https://www.sailracesystem.no/regatta?regatta=2632&deltagerliste=2&sort=p.nasjon,snr
https://www.sailracesystem.no/regatta?regatta=2632&deltagerliste=2&sort=p.baatnavn
https://www.sailracesystem.no/regatta?regatta=2632&deltagerliste=2&sort=p.baattype
https://www.sailracesystem.no/regatta?regatta=2632&deltagerliste=2&sort=m.fornavn,m.etternavn
https://www.sailracesystem.no/regatta?regatta=2632&deltagerliste=2&sort=m.forening
https://www.sailracesystem.no/regatta?regatta=2632&deltagerliste=2&sort=p.lystall,p.lystall2
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